ETAS ID: TM655086

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MyFiziq Limited		03/05/2021	Company: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advanced Human Imaging Ltd.	
Street Address:	71-73 South Perth Esplanade	
Internal Address:	Suite 5	
City:	South Perth WA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	6151	
Entity Type:	Public Company Limited By Shares: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90421148	ADVANCED HUMAN IMAGING
Serial Number:	90421131	DERMASCAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8019337373

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8019337360

Email: ip.docket.slc@dorsey.com

Tiffany DW Shimada, Dorsey & Whitney LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 111 South Main Street, Suite 2100 Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111-2176

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 511300-00009

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Tiffany DW Shimada, Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Address Line 1: 111 S. Main Street, Suite 2100 Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111-2176

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joelle Guarino

SIGNATURE: /jg/

TRADEMARK REEL: 007331 FRAME: 0938 900624734

DATE SIGNED: 06/21/2021

Total Attachments: 1
source=Certificate of Change of Name_Advanced Human Imaging#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007331 FRAME: 0939





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

MYFIZIQ LIMITED

Australian Company Number 602 111 115

did on the fifth day of March 2021 change its name to

ADVANCED HUMAN IMAGING LTD

Australian Company Number 602 111 115

The company is a public company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Western Australia and the date of commencement of registration is the first day of October, 2014.

Janes Physton

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this fifth day of March 2021.

James Shipton Chair

TRADEMARK REEL: 007331 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 06/21/2021